

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14187/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/05/2007 in CWP No. 7008/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAHENDER PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.  
Mrs. Gunjan Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.  
Mr. Shinoj K. Narayanan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the parties for some time, the  
Court reserved its judgment.

(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT  
MASTER COURT MASTER